
 Phone—630-860-5900 
Fax—630-860-5901 

Chicago@tsaprocessing.com 

PVC Rolls for Sales 

 Black & White PVC 

 Fiber Laser PVC 

 Clear Med Tac PVC 

 36”, 48”, 60”, 72” 

Special Services 

 Cutting of narrow coils 

 72” wide sheet polishing 

 #3 / #4 Plate Polishing 

 Add and or Removal of PVC 

 Flipping Skids or Coils 

 Putting coils on cradles for shipment 

 Add and or Removal of Line marking 

 Inspection of material 

Storage 

 Storage of your coils for Processing 

5 Locations to Serve You 

Houston 
Arlington 
Chicago 

Richmond 
Atlanta 

Chicago Capabilities 

Equipment Material 
Min 

Thick-
ness 

Max 
Thick-
ness 

Min 
Width 

Max 
Width 

Min 
Length 

Max 
Length 

ID min / 
max 

OD 
Min / 
Max 

Min / 
Max Coil 
weight 

PVC 
Paper 
Inter-
leave 

Line 
Marking 

CTL Gauge 
Stainless 0.023 0.135 

18 
60 

(.024-48” 
max)

22 240 18.5/24 26/72 30,000 1 side Yes 2 sides 
Aluminum 0.030 0.190 

CTL - Plate 
Stainless 0.105 0.500 

34 
96 

(.080-48” 
max) 

72 700 20 / 30 32/84 60,000 2 sides Yes 2 sides 
Aluminum 0.080 0.500 

Slitter 
Stainless 0.028 0.135 

12 61 20 / 24 30-34 /
71 50,000 No Yes 

Aluminum  0.040 0.250 

Coil       
Polisher 

Stainless          
#3  or #4 0.023 0.105 18 60 M/E 20 / 24 Max 72 50,000  No Yes 

Sheet /  
Plate      

Polishing 

Stainless 
#3 or #4 

0.030 0.188 30 60 60 240 Yes Yes Top 

0.060 0.250 36 72 60 280 Yes Yes  Top 

Aluminum 0.060 0.250 36 72 60 280 Yes Yes  Top 

ARKU   
Flattener 

Stainless .019 .500 1 10 240 Note—Max Width is based on        
thickness—call for details   Yes Top See Note 

Aluminum  .032 .250 1 10 240 



5 Locations to Serve You 

Houston 
Arlington 
Chicago 

Richmond 

Shipping and Receiving Information 

 Hours—7am—4:00 pm 

 Monday—Friday — Appointments are required 

 Ext 100 or email Chicagoshipping@tsaprocessing.com for appt 

 Overhead Crane Coil—Eye Horizontal 60,000 # max 

 Forklift side Coil  - Eye Vertical—15,000 # max 

 Overhead Crane—Skid / Bundle—20,000 # max 

 Forklift Side—Skid / Bundle—15,000 # max 

Chicago Capabilities 

 

Phone—630-860-5900
Fax—630-860-5901 

Chicago@tsaprocessing.com 

Main Numbers Phone 630-860-5900 Fax 630-860-5901

Name Position Direct # Cell # Email

Bill Tresten Co-Owner 713-722-5252 btresten@tsaprocessing.com 

Monte Sneed Co-Owner 713-722-5222 msneed@tsaprocessing.com 

Bobby Medus General Manager 630-860-5900 832-928-6685 bobby@tsaprocessing.com

Steve Laich VP Operations 331-777-0665 slaich@tsaprocessing.com

Selina Novielli Office Manager 630-860-5900 Snovielli@tsaprocessing.com 

Marissa Vera Customer Service 630-860-5900 Mvera@tsaprocessing.com 

Stephanie Leuzzi Inside Sales  630-860-5900 SLeuzzi@tsaprocessing.com 

Neal Silliman Outside Sales 724-759-0295 724-759-0295 Neal.silliman@tsaprocessing.com

John Torres Plant Manager 630-860-5900 847-732-4909 jtorres@tsaprocessing.com

Al Rosario Plant Manager 630-860-5900 630-701-5381 arosario@tsaprocessing.com

Raziel Macias Shipping / Receiving 630-860-5900 rmacias@tsaprocessing.com       
Chicagoshipping@tsaprocessing.com 




